
 

 

2012 Tournament Schedule 

Visit us on the web at PCGC.net 
 

Date Day Format Course 1st Time Cost Closing Date 

Jan 7 Sat 2-Man Scramble + Poplar Creek 7:00 am $65 Dec 26, 2011 

Feb 4 Sat * NCGA 2-Man 1-Best Ball + T Poplar Creek 7:00 am $65 Jan 23 

Mar 3 Sat Beat The Pro Poplar Creek 7:00 am $60 Feb 20 

Mar 10 Sat Match Play Champ. 18 Holes Poplar Creek 7:00 am $70 Feb 27 

Mar 11 Sun Match Play Champ. 18 Holes Poplar Creek 7:00 am $49 - 

Mar 24/25 Sat/Sun Match Play Poplar Creek 7:00 am $49 - 

Apr 1 Sat Point Par “Stableford” Poplar Creek 7:00 am $60 Mar 20 

Apr 21 Sat Individual Blue Rock "East" 9:30 am $66 Apr 9 

May 5 Sat * NCGA Senior 2-Man + T Poplar Creek 7:00 am $65 Apr 23 

May 19 Sat Individual Alameda "Fry" 9:00 am $65 May 1 

Jun 9 Sat * NCGA Net Amateur T Poplar Creek 7:00 am $65 May 28 

Jun 23 Sat Individual Boundary Oaks 9:00 am $67 Jun 11 

Jul 6 Fri 5 Clubs Only??? Poplar Creek 7:00 am $60 Jun 24 

Jul 21 Sat Individual Las Positas 9:00 am $73 Jul 7 

Aug 11 Sat Club Championship + T   Poplar Creek 7:00 am $125 Jul 30 

Aug 12 Sun Club Championship + T   Poplar Creek 7:00 am - - 

Aug 25 Sun Individual Salinas Fairways 9:00 am $60 Aug 10 

Sep 8 Sat 2-Man Alternate Shot Poplar Creek 7:00 am $60 Aug 27 

Sep 22 Sat Tournament of Champions T   Windsor GC 9:00 am $20 Sep 10 

2012-2013 Season 

Oct 5 Fri Point Par/Stableford Poplar Creek 7:15 am $60 Sep 23 

Oct 20 Sat Individual Bennett Valley 9:00 am $66 Oct 6 

Nov 3 Sat * NCGA 4-Man (ZONE) T Poplar Creek 7:15 am $60 Oct 22 

Nov 17 Sat Turkey Shoot, Indy + Poplar Creek 7:15 am $65 Nov 5 

Dec 1 Sat 2-Man Razzle Dazzle Poplar Creek 7:15 am $60 Nov 19 

Dec 15 Sat ABCD “Santa’s Ball” Poplar Creek 7:15 am $60 Dec 3 

 
+ Dates on which food will be served 
T Posted as a tournament score 
* NCGA Qualifying Tournaments 

 
 
Holiday Party - Friday December TBA 
 

 
Home tee times are estimated 
Away tee times are confirmed 
Home green fees subject to change 

 

 


